
Logistic Info

Product Type

ITEM

(C) Bonomini - UTGIFE/DE

Pcs per Carton:

Unit weight:

Qty per Pallet:

Flow rate Lt/m.:

Tecnichal Details

Approvals

0220ZX22K7
.

TUBULAR INOX 1"1/4 X 32 X220

Traps and wastes for washbasin/bidet

Brass and stainless-steel traps

       25

   25

     0,37300

     64,40

ORIGINE: MADE IN CINA

Cod.EAN13: 8030575042220

Tarif Code :73249000

 Model: TUBULAR INOX

Product: pipe odour trap for washbasin

Spec 1: Zinc nuts, chrome-plated finishing. Inlet pipe H: 120 mm

Spec 2:  1"1/4 x ø 32x220 mm

Material 1: INOX 201

Material 2:

Color 1: CHROMED

Color 2:
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